
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 165.0 10

2 Taylon Mendenhall Hutchinson High School 158.0 155.0 8

3 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 110.0 6

4 Layla Reese Haven High School 157.0 110.0 4

5 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.5 100.0 2

6 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.2 90.0 1

7 Kieran Burke Chaparral 164.0 85.0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 260.0 10

2 Taylon Mendenhall Hutchinson High School 158.0 245.0 8

3 Layla Reese Haven High School 157.0 195.0 6

4 Kieran Burke Chaparral 164.0 195.0 4

5 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.2 175.0 2

6 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 170.0 1

7 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.5 165.0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 175.0 10

2 Taylon Mendenhall Hutchinson High School 158.0 170.0 8

3 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 140.0 6

4 Kieran Burke Chaparral 164.0 125.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.2 120.0 2

6 Layla Reese Haven High School 157.0 115.0 1

7 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.5 105.0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 161.7 600.0 0

2 Taylon Mendenhall Hutchinson High School 158.0 570.0 0

3 Paige Strausberg Goddard High School 160.4 420.0 0

4 Layla Reese Haven High School 157.0 420.0 0

5 Kieran Burke Chaparral 164.0 405.0 0

6 Myra Megli Douglass Bulldogs 164.2 385.0 0

7 Jessica Headrick Douglass Bulldogs 157.5 370.0 0


